T2
T2

T4

T10

T4

T10

13

T10
14

Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Oklahoma 285
Middle Tennessee St. 285
Mississippi 290
Georgia Southern 284
Davidson College 288
Akron 293
College of Charleston 289
Memphis 288
Vanderbilt 292
Samford 293
South Carolina 291
Georgia State 301
Belmont 293
Western Carolina 306

279
280
275
283
284
280
285
292
293
293
298
295
310
301

Scores

564
565
565
567
572
573
574
580
585
586
589
596
603
607

+12
+17
+18
+21
+28
+35
+39
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Start

T1
T11
T11

T5

T1
T27
T27

T5
T11

T5
T27
T47
T20
T11
T47
T20
T27

T5
T20
T11
T27
T11
T47

T1
T20

T5
T38

T5
T27

T1
T47
T38
T38
T11
T38
T27
T20
T11
T11
T47
T47
T27
T20
T47

T20

Finish
T1

T1
T1

a b~

T6

T6

T6

T6
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Joe David

Charlie Bull

John Skeadas
Hunter Green
Scott Wolfes

Billy Brozovich
Abraham Ancer
Lewis Gruber
Michael Gellerman
Jack Belote

Riley Pumphrey
Hayden Anderson
Paul Sansom
Lucas Armstrong
Joe Lewis

Adam Hofmann
Sam Echikson
John Duke Hudson
Brett Patterson
Dykes Harbin
Cameron Simmons
Casey O'Toole
Henry Smart
Richard Fountain
Michael Schoolcraft
Charlie Martin
Ryan Mason

Trey DelGreco
Neil Gowan
Charlie Saxon
Blake Morris
Hunter Stewart
Drew Aimone
Wesley Bryan
Alex Hoffman

Ben Fogler *
Jonathan Fly
Alex Ellis

Tyler Gruca

Sean Kelly

Scott Landreth
Tom Brown
Carson Ward
Todd Eckstein

Cory Gaylord

Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Mississippi

Akron

Davidson College
Middle Tennessee St.
Georgia Southern
Mississippi
Oklahoma

Georgia Southern
Oklahoma

Memphis

Oklahoma

Georgia Southern
Middle Tennessee St.
Middle Tennessee St.
Mississippi
Vanderbilt

Davidson College
College of Charleston
Middle Tennessee St.
South Carolina

Akron

Samford

College of Charleston
Davidson College
Oklahoma

Georgia Southern
Akron

Vanderbilt

College of Charleston
Oklahoma
Mississippi
Vanderbilt

Samford

South Carolina
Memphis

Vanderbilt

Memphis

College of Charleston
Georgia State

South Carolina

Akron

Mississippi

Belmont

Davidson College

Memphis

69
71
71
70
69
73
73
70
71
70
73
75
72
71
75
72
73
70
72
71
73
71
75
69
72
70
74
70
73
69
75
74
74
71
74
73
72
71
71
75
75
73
72
75

72

68
66
66
68
71
68
68
71
70
72
69
67
70
71
68
71
70
73
71
73
71
73
69
75
72
74
71
75
72
76
71
72
72
75
72
73
74
75
75
73
73
75
76
73

76

Scores

137
137
137
138
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
148
148
148
148
148

148
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Start

T59
T47
T27
T38
T47
T38
T59
T38
T59
T59
T74
T47
T68
T47
T38
T38
T27
T27
T68
T59
T68
T59
T74

78
T47
T76
T68
T59
T66
T66
T76
T68
T68

Finish
T40
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T67
T67
T67
T67

71
T72
T72

74

75
T76
T76

78

Player

Davin White
Gabe Hyde

Ben Simpson
Charlie Ewing *
Charlie Grace *
Jack Walsh
Clemens Dvorak
Andrew Cho
Erwan Vieilledent *
Will Snipes

Seth Stuart
Jackson Taylor
Greg Bunner
Mills Rendell *
J.T. Poston
Caulder Moore
William Catanzaro
Elliott Wickenden
Drew Guffey *
Blaine Woodruff
Steve Lee

Ryan Thornton
Bill Nabors

Harry Whittle
Ted Moon
Damon Stephenson
Charlie Kilzer
Blake Olson
Jared Cagle
Sam Jandel *
Matthew Turner
Chris Thurman *
Adam Sanders

Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Team

Georgia State
Samford

Belmont
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Western Carolina
Georgia State
Middle Tennessee St.
Memphis
Vanderbilt
College of Charleston
Davidson College
Western Carolina
Vanderbilt
Western Carolina
South Carolina
Samford

Belmont

Georgia Southern
South Carolina
Memphis
Vanderbilt
Samford

Akron

Belmont

Georgia State
Western Carolina
Georgia Southern
Georgia State
Georgia State
Western Carolina
Belmont

Belmont

76
75
73
74
75
74
76
74
76
76
80
75
79
75
74
74
73
73
79
76
79
76
80
82
75
81
79
76
78
78
81
79
79

72
74
76
75
74
75
74
76
74
75
71
76
72
76
77
78
79
79
73
77
74
78
74
72
79
74
77
80
80
82
80
82
83

Scores

148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
158
160
161
161
162
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+16
+18
+19
+19
+20



Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Oklahoma 285 279 564
T6 Abraham Ancer (1) 73 68 141
T6 Michael Gellerman (4) 71 70 141
T10 Riley Pumphrey (2) 73 69 142
T20 Michael Schoolcraft (3) 72 72 144
T27 Charlie Saxon (5) 69 76 145
T2 Middle Tennessee St. 285 280 565
4 Hunter Green (1) 70 68 138
T10 Lucas Armstrong (3) 71 71 142
T10 Paul Sansom (4) 72 70 142
T15 Brett Patterson (2) 72 7 143
T52 Andrew Cho (5) 74 76 150
T2 Mississippi 290 275 565
T Joe David (1) 69 68 137
T6 Billy Brozovich (2) 73 68 141
T15 Joe Lewis (3) 75 68 143
T31 Blake Morris (4) 75 71 146
T40 Tom Brown (5) 73 75 148
4 Georgia Southern 284 283 567
5 Scott Wolfes (1) 69 71 140
T6 Lewis Gruber (4) 70 71 141
T10 Hayden Anderson (5) 75 67 142
T20 Charlie Martin (2) 70 74 144
T72 Blake Olson (3) 76 80 156
5 Davidson College 288 284 572
T John Skeadas (2) 71 66 137
T15 Sam Echikson (5) 73 70 143
T20 Richard Fountain (1) 69 75 144
T40 Todd Eckstein (3) 75 73 148
T55 Jackson Taylor (4) 75 76 151
6 Akron 293 280 573
T Charlie Bull (2) 71 66 137
T20 Cameron Simmons (1) 73 71 144
T27 Ryan Mason (4) 74 71 145
T40 Scott Landreth (3) 75 73 148
T67 Harry Whittle (5) 82 72 154
7 College of Charleston 289 285 574
T15 John Duke Hudson (3) 70 73 143
T20 Henry Smart (5) 75 69 144
T27 Neil Gowan (1) 73 72 145
T31 Alex Ellis (4) 71 75 146
T55 Seth Stuart (2) 80 71 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Memphis 288 292 580
T10 Jack Belote (2) 70 72 142
T31 Jonathan Fly (1) 72 74 146
T31 Alex Hoffman (4) 74 72 146
T40 Cory Gaylord (3) 72 76 148
T65 Steve Lee (5) 79 74 153
9 Vanderbilt 292 293 585
T15 Adam Hofmann (2) 72 71 143
T27 Trey DelGreco (1) 70 75 145
T31 Hunter Stewart (4) 74 72 146
T55 Will Snipes (3) 76 75 151
T67 Ryan Thornton (5) 76 78 154
10 Samford 293 293 586
T20 Casey O'Toole (4) 71 73 144
T31 Drew Aimone (3) 74 72 146
T47 Gabe Hyde (2) 75 74 149
T61 William Catanzaro (5) 73 79 152
T67 Bill Nabors (1) 80 74 154
1 South Carolina 291 298 589
T20 Dykes Harbin (2) 71 73 144
T31 Wesley Bryan (1) 71 75 146
T40 Sean Kelly (5) 75 73 148
T61 Caulder Moore (4) 74 78 152
T65 Blaine Woodruff (3) 76 77 153
12 Georgia State 301 295 596
T31 Tyler Gruca (4) 71 75 146
T40 Davin White (1) 76 72 148
T52 Clemens Dvorak (2) 76 74 150
71 Damon Stephenson (3) 81 74 155
74 Jared Cagle (5) 78 80 158
13 Belmont 293 310 603
T40 Carson Ward (5) 72 76 148
T47 Ben Simpson (3) 73 76 149
T61 Elliott Wickenden (1) 73 79 152
T67 Ted Moon (2) 75 79 154
78 Adam Sanders (4) 79 83 162
14 Western Carolina 306 301 607
T47 Jack Walsh (2) 74 75 149
T55 J.T. Poston (1) 74 77 151
T55 Greg Bunner (3) 79 72 151
T72 Charlie Kilzer (5) 79 77 156
T76 Matthew Turner (4) 81 80 161

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T31 Ben Fogler (Vanderbilt) 73 73 146
T47 Charlie Grace (Vanderbilt) 75 74 149
T47 Charlie Ewing (Vanderbilt) 74 75 149
T52 Erwan Vieilledent (Memphis) 76 74 150
T55 Mills Rendell (Vanderbilt) 75 76 151
T61 Drew Guffey (Georgia Southern) 79 73 152
75 Sam Jandel (Georgia State ) 78 82 160
T76 Chris Thurman (Belmont ) 79 82 161
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Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 2.80 -2 J. David Ole Miss 3.78 -4 C. Bull Akron 450 -4
C. Saxon Oklahoma 2.80 -2 J. Belote Memphis 3.83 -3 R. Fountain Davidson 450 -4
S. Wolfes Ga South 280 -2 J. Skeadas Davidson 3.83 -3 M. Rendell Vanderbilt 4.63 -3
S. Kelly S Carolina 2.90 -1 C. Martin Ga South 3.89 -2 L. Armstrong MTSU 463 -3
S. Echikson Davidson 2.90 -1 H. Green MTSU 3.94 -1 B. Brozovich  Ole Miss 463 -3
P. Sansom MTSU 290 -1 L. Gruber Ga South 394 -1 J. David Ole Miss 463 -3
A. Ancer Oklahoma 290 -1 C. Bull Akron 3.94 -1 J. Hudson Charleston 4.63 -3
D. Aimone Samford 290 -1 M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.00 E H. Green MTSU 475 -2
H. Green MTSU 290 -1 A. Hofmann  Vanderbilt 4.00 E T. DelGreco  Vanderbilt 4.75 -2
R. Mason Akron 3.00 E R. Pumphrey Oklahoma 4.00 E J. Skeadas Davidson 4.75 -2
C. Simmons Akron 3.00 E C. Grace Vanderbilt 4.00 E B. Morris Ole Miss 475 -2
T. Brown Ole Miss 3.00 E C. O'Toole Samford 400 E C. Gaylord Memphis 475 -2
W. Bryan S Carolina 3.00 E G. Hyde Samford 400 E B. Patterson MTSU 475 -2
D. Harbin S Carolina 3.00 E H. Anderson Ga South 4.00 E H. Smart Charleston 4.75 -2
J. Skeadas Davidson 3.00 E A. Ancer Oklahoma 4.06 +1 M. Gellerman Oklahoma 4.75 -2
H. Smart Charleston 3.00 E B. Brozovich  Ole Miss 4.06 +1 S. Wolfes Ga South 4.75 -2
N. Gowan Charleston 3.00 E C. Simmons  Akron 4.06 +1 N. Gowan Charleston 4.88 -1
A. Hoffman Memphis 3.00 E C. Ward Belmont 4.06 +1 B. Simpson Belmont 488 -1
L. Gruber Ga South 3.00 E P. Sansom MTSU 4.06 +1 T. Gruca Georgia St 4.88 -1
M. Rendell Vanderbilt 3.00 E T. Gruca Georgia St 4.06 +1 C. Ewing Vanderbilt 4.88 -1
C. Bull Akron 3.00 E A. Hoffman Memphis 411 +2 S. Echikson  Davidson 4.88 -1
J. Lewis Ole Miss 3.00 E A. Ellis Charleston 4.11 +2 J. Lewis Ole Miss 488 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
B. Brozovich Ole Miss 1 |C. Simmons Akron 9 |R. Pumphrey Oklahoma 30
J. David Ole Miss 1 |C.O'Toole Samford 9 |A. Ancer Oklahoma 29
J. Taylor Davidson 1 |J. Skeadas Davidson 9 |T. Eckstein Davidson 29
C. Bull Akron 1 |C.Bull Akron 9 |W. Snipes Vanderbilt 28
B. Woodruff S Carolina 1 |R. Fountain Davidson 8 |J. Walsh W Carolina 27
M. Schoolcraft Oklahoma 8 |L. Gruber Ga South 27
H. Anderson Ga South 8 |S. Echikson Davidson 27
P. Sansom MTSU 8 |A.Cho MTSU 27
L. Armstrong MTSU 8 |B. Simpson Belmont 27
J. David Ole Miss 8 |M. Gellerman Oklahoma 27
C. Saxon Oklahoma 8 |T. Gruca Georgia St 26
S. Wolfes Ga South 7 |A. Elliis Charleston 26
J. Fly Memphis 7 IN. Gowan Charleston 26
H. Green MTSU 7 |J. Hudson Charleston 26
T. Moon Belmont 7 |H. Green MTSU 26
B. Morris Ole Miss 7 |J. Belote Memphis 26
M. Rendell Vanderbilt 7 |R. Mason Akron 25
H. Stewart Vanderbilt 6 |B. Brozovich Ole Miss 25
J. Lewis Ole Miss 6 |T.Brown Ole Miss 25
G. Hyde Samford 6 |B. Patterson MTSU 25
T. DelGreco Vanderbilt 6 |H. Smart Charleston 25
D. Harbin S Carolina 6 |B. Fogler Vanderbilt 25
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Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep

Average score per round

[1 |[mason Rudolph Tees - South 74.03

2 |Mason Rudolph Tees - Southl 73.62 | 78

Total Average Scores

Mason Rudolph Tees - South 73.82 156

Vanderbilt Legends Club: Mason Rudolph Tees - South

ouble double average

_\!
<

N QJ

e

~

10] 4] 465 +0.71
4 8 64 6
13] 3] 184 +0.38
2| 4| 467 10 43 23 2
12] 4] 467 +0.29
3| 3| 19 4| 54 16 4
3| 3| 19 +0.26
4| 4| 416 13 | 50 12 2 1 T 7006
5| 4| 389 13 || 51 11 3 2| 4| 467 +0.22
6| 5| 590 12 | 56 5 5 1] 3] 166 +0.19
7| 4| 458 6 | 56 15 1 161 3| 201 +0.18
8 [ 4 [ 427 10 || 52 14 2 [ +0.14
+0.
9| 3|[ 221 5| 59 13 1 o] 3] 22 0.13
8| 4| 427 +0.10
10| 4| 465 1 6| 30 26 10 5
a| a4l 416 +0.08
11| 3| 166 11| 42 24 1 s 21 389 7005
12 4 467 5 50 18 5 6l 5] 590 +0.04
13| 3| 184 7 40 25 6 15| 4| 424 +0.00
14| 5| 517 1 24 || 41 11 1 1] 4| 414 -0.03
15[ 4 [ 424 14 || 51 12 1 il I -0.17
1 22 -0.22
16| 3| 201 8| 50 18 2 8] 51 ° 0
17| 5| 576 14 | 40 17 4 3
18| 5| 522 2 29 | 36 7 3 1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Mason Rudolph Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN
Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
10| 4| 465 +0.53 10| 4| 465 +0.71
4| 467 +0.37 13| 3| 184 +0.38
4| 427 +0.35 12| 4| 467 +0.29
12| 4| 467 +0.32 31 3| 19 +0.26
4| 458 +0.32 17| 5| 576 +0.26
16| 3| 201 +0.31 2| 4] 467 +0.22
41 4] 416 +0.22 1] 3| 166 +0.19
9| 3] 221 +0.19 16| 3| 201 +0.18
6| 5] 590 +0.19 71 4| 458 +0.14
17 5| 576 +0.13 91 3| 221 +0.13
131 3| 184 +0.10 8| 4| 427 +0.10
3] 3| 19 +0.08 41 4] 416 +0.08
18| 5| 522 +0.06 5] 4| 389 +0.05
5] 4| 389 +0.04 6] 5| 590 +0.04
15 4| 424 +0.03 15| 4| 424 +0.00
141 5| 517 +0.01 1 4] 414 -0.03
1] 3] 166 -0.06 141 5| 517 -0.17
1 4] 414 -0.15 18| 5| 522 -0.22
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Mason Rudolph Championship

Vanderbilt Legends Club
Franklin, TN

Mason Rudolph Tees - South
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25

1 4| 414 26 | 118 12
2 4 | 467 12| 91 48 5
3 3 196 17 {101 33 5
4 4| 416 21| 97 33 4 1
5 4 389 25 1102 26 3
6 5 590 22 |101 26 7
7 4 | 458 13 || 101 37 3 2
8 4 | 427 15 | 99 35 6 1
9 3 221 11 1112 31 1 1
10 4 | 465 1 12| 70 47 19 7
11 3 166 23 | 101 31 1
12 4 | 467 10 | 97 40 9
13 3 184 15 95 39 7
14 5 517 2 42 | 84 23 4 1
15 4 | 424 29 1100 23 4
16 3 201 17 1 91 41 7
17 5 576 22 | 93 33 5 3
18 5 522 2 41 | 93 10 8 2
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3018&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Round 3

1 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 7:30 | 1 Collesg?atgfséﬁgrlteston S&Z‘ﬁpﬁ: Ry?/r;:c?;gillton
2 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 7:39 | 1 Colleg;:elf))f( g:;srleston Coll\'/lye(r;n?)wi(s’rd V\\’/I:aln?jzlrrt’)ﬁts

3 [Mason Rudolph Tees - South | 7:48 | 1 Coller‘;;ee"ofegnvaarrlleston Alel\)/:el;l.:;rir;an Hustaer:dsetr%‘i'l\;art
o iaron oo Toos s 757 | 1 | oy Smar | Sorathan | Ty Decrco
5 [Weson R Ton -5 905 | 1| o ke utson | Tk Belos | Ada Hofmann
o usson R Toos-Soun 515 | 1 | BkeCleen | feckeom Tayor | Fam Wi
e v S| 1| Sl | o | St
o oo oo Toon S0 1| Feyden Anrson | e Founsi | Fyan o
9 |Mason Rudolph Tees - South |8:42 | 1 G';g‘:s; Sruber | Dsai'i'ésif\hicﬁﬁge Cameron Simmons
10 oo oo Tovs—som 551 | 1| SootWales | ohn Skeadae | B
11 oo oo Toes S [500 | 1 | e Smon | Andron | Tom srow
12 son oo Too o0 | 1| Wl Schoarat | vt Patosan |~ ke frrs
12 oo R Toss-Soum s | 1| RIeyPumgirey || il Saruam oo Lowis
14 o oo Toes o 527 | 1| Werael Cllrnan | Luees rmarong | 5y Srove
15 son oo Too-oun[ s | 1| Aaram A | Hurtr Green _|”Joe D
16  [Mason Rudolph Tees - South |7:34 | 10 BUI Nabors Blaine Woodruff é’ggfglfggfe
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